BULLETIN PT-6
Model KS Sanitary
Pressure Transmitter
The Ashcroft trade name has
been synonymous with pres-
sure for over 150 years. Since
1987, the Transducer Operation
of Dresser Instrument Division

All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and conditions. © Dresser Instrument Division 11/97 20MCP 1P 1/94  6P 11/97
How To Order
K S #7
Type Configuration
(KS)
Sanitary Seal
(S15) 11⁄2˝ Sanitary Connection
(S20) 2˝ Sanitary Connection
Electrical Termination
(F2) 36˝ Cable, Shielded, PVC Sheathing
(B6) Bendix 6-pin #PTO2A-10-6P*
(B9) WP Bendix 6-pin #PTO2H-10-6P*
(B4) Bendix 4-pin #PTO2A-8-4P*
(B8) WP Bendix 4-pin #PTO2H-8-4P*
(C1) 1⁄2 NPT-M Conduit and 36˝ Cable
(HM) Hirschmann Miniature
Accuracy
(7) 1.0%, ±0.040%/°F